Tel: 01495 273519
Fax: 01495 272979
Electronics
PRESENTATION
CUTTING
PRINTING
TITLE
MODIFICATION

3
4
5
10
20
25
50
Line No. Part Description 171 number
Size
(Diam.)
Print
 Info
Roll Pack
Qty
Composite Spec
46 LBC-FAR-10468-46-5-1R 6-1768830-3
6-1768830-4
6-1768830-5
6-1768830-6
6-1768830-7

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
5000 5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
5mm Diam 2 Col Roll
47 LBC-FAR-10468-47-5-2R 5 2 5000
48 LBC-FAR-10468-48-5-3R 5 3 5000
49 LBC-FAR-10468-49-5-4R 5 4 5000
50
ADDED
ADDED
ADDED
ADDED
LBC-FAR-10468-50-5-5R 5 5 5000
6Roll 5mm Diam 2 Col RollLBC-FAR-10468-50-5-6R 5 6 5000
7Roll 5mm Diam 2 Col RollLBC-FAR-10468-50-5-7R 5 7 5000
8Roll 5mm Diam 2 Col RollLBC-FAR-10468-50-5-8R 5 8 5000
9Roll 5mm Diam 2 Col RollLBC-FAR-10468-50-5-9R 5 9 5000
51 LBC-FAR-10468-51-5-10R 5 10 5000
157-1768830-3 Roll 5mm Diam 2 Col RollADDED LBC-FAR-10468-51-5-15R 5 15 5000
52 LBC-FAR-10468-52-5-20R 5 20 5000
53 LBC-FAR-10468-53-5-25R 5 25 5000
54 LBC-FAR-10468-54-5-50R 5 50 5000
10.16mm
No across webb: 5 stepped 10
Core size: 76
Quantity Per Roll: